
Full Name (Last, First) Buyer Contri  Buyer Name Buyer Address Line 1 Buyer City/State/Zip Buyer Contact
Applegate, Ethan 400.00 Bode Electric Inc. P.O. BOX 243 Seymour, IN 47274 Dorothy Bailey
Applegate, Lydia 400.00 Bode Electric Inc. P.O. BOX 243 Seymour, IN 47274 Dorothy Bailey
Arthur, Caitlyn 700.00 Nutrien Ag Solutions 71 South State Road 3 Lexington, IN 47138 Jason Huff
Arthur, Christopher 400.00 Farm Bureau Insurance 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Jeff O'Connor
Asbury, Katlynn 200.00 Jackson County Co-op Credit Union 705 W. 2nd Street Seymour, IN 47274 Dean Jackson
Bailey, Braden 300.00 Anonymous
Bailey, Braden 1200.00 Bode Electric Inc. P.O. BOX 243 Seymour, IN 47274 Dorothy Bailey
Bailey, Lance 400.00 Vanosdol Construction 6900 E CO RD 650 N Butlerville, IN 47223 Jason and Michelle Vanosdol
Biehle, Ava 600.00 SEI Communications 3800 W CR 700 S Commiskey, IN 47227 Patty Wullenweber
Boggs, Kellen 600.00 Pomps Tire fof Seymour, IN- Andy Wienhorst 965 S. Commerce Drive Seymour, IN 47274 Andy Wienhorst
Boggs, Taylor 350.00 Top Land Crop Insurance 2145 W. Brownstown Rd North Vernon, IN 47265 Jack Wagster
Boggs, Tristan 650.00 Top Land Crop Insurance 2145 W. Brownstown Rd North Vernon, IN 47265 Jack Wagster
Boswell, Dylan 200.00 Vanosdol Construction 6900 E CO RD 650 N Butlerville, IN 47223 Jason and Michelle Vanosdol
Boswell, Dylan 1400.00 Riley-Gasper Agency 1435 East County Road 800 North North Vernon, IN 47265 Alisa Riley-Gasper
Boyd, Alexa 600.00 Southeastern IN REMC P. O. Box 196 Osgood, IN 47037 Bonnie Boggs and Barry Lauber
Branham, Cora 400.00 SEI Communications 3800 W CR 700 S Commiskey, IN 47227 Patty Wullenweber
Branham, Luke 1000.00 Columbus Industrial Electric 1625 N Indianapolis Road Columbus, IN 47201 Robert Deppe
Brown, Reagan 500.00 Southeastern IN REMC P. O. Box 196 Osgood, IN 47037 Bonnie Boggs and Barry Lauber
Brown, Tatum 450.00 Bingham Farm Machinery 470 S Co Rd 575 W North Vernon, IN 47265 BJ Bingham
Burton, Naomie 400.00 Dave O'mara Contractor 1100 E O & M Avenue North Vernon, IN 47265 Paul Eder
Capes, Kiley 500.00 Jackson County REMC 274 E Base Rd North Vernon, IN 47265 Mark Trisler
Capes, Lexia 700.00 Brewer Livestock 4190 S County Road 350 W North Vernon, IN 47265 Donnie Brewer
Carr, Makenzey 225.00 Biehle Electric 9605 W Hwy 50 Seymour, IN 47274
Daugherty, Izabelle 250.00 Shepherd Insurance P.O. BOX 106 Vernon, IN 47282 Lori Brown
Davis, Shelby 400.00 L & R Cattle 327 N Sleepy Rd Holton, IN 47023 Randy Davis
Davis, Susan 600.00 Laughery Valley Ag 336 N Buckeye Street Osgood, IN 47037 Dennis Carroll
Diekhoff, Hope 400.00 Reddington Rear Wheelers 6755 W CO Rd 1000 N Scipio, IN 47273 Charles Meier
Eder, Riley 175.00 Dave O'mara Contractor 1100 E O & M Avenue North Vernon, IN 47265 Paul Eder
Eder, Riley 175.00 Diekhoff Mower Sales 935 W 115 S North Vernon, IN 47265
Eder, Riley 200.00 Dave O'mara Contractor 1100 E O & M Avenue North Vernon, IN 47265 Paul Eder
Franks, Baylee 350.00 Jennings CO Farm Bureau, INC 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Beth Steiner
Franks, Brady 450.00 Prem1er Ag Companies PO BOX 304 Seymour, IN 47274 Katie Martin
Franks, Chloe 350.00 Bode Electric Inc. P.O. BOX 243 Seymour, IN 47274 Dorothy Bailey
Gasper, Gage 350.00 Shepherd Insurance P.O. BOX 106 Vernon, IN 47282 Lori Brown
Gatewood, Wyatt 350.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
George, Antonio 700.00 Shepherd Insurance P.O. BOX 106 Vernon, IN 47282 Lori Brown
George, John 500.00 Lucas Lawn Care 118 E Main Street North Vernon, IN 47265 Rick Lucas
George, Lillian 800.00 WAC Transportation 7682 N Middlefork Rd Dupont, IN 47231 Charles McPeek
Georgi, Emily 350.00 Bartholomew County REMC PO Box 467 Columbus, IN 47201 Brett Glick
Gudgel, Karragan 1000.00 All Star Paving PO BOX 1109 Seymour, IN 47274 Kevin Heilman
Hack, Claire 350.00 Wright Implement 1250 W 2nd Street Seymour, IN 47274 Billy Neal
Hack, Paige 400.00 Bingham Farm Machinery 470 S Co Rd 575 W North Vernon, IN 47265 BJ Bingham
Hughes, Heidi 500.00 Azalia Elevator 6701 E 800 S Elizabethtown, IN 47232 Sandy Bayles
Ison, Blaine 350.00 Jennings CO Farm Bureau, INC 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Beth Steiner
Ison, Brock 300.00 SEI Communications 3800 W CR 700 S Commiskey, IN 47227 Patty Wullenweber
Itell, Shannen 600.00 SEI Communications 3800 W CR 700 S Commiskey, IN 47227 Patty Wullenweber
Jackson, Carson 600.00 Shepherd Insurance P.O. BOX 106 Vernon, IN 47282 Lori Brown
Johnson, Leah 500.00 Jennings Forestry Mulching 7850 N CR 400 E North Vernon, IN 47265 Dan Yeager
Jones, Justine 250.00 CGB-Consolidated Grain & Barge 100 Mill Street PO Box 203 Elizabethtown, IN 47231 Scott Perkins
Jones, Megan 250.00 Shepherd Insurance P.O. BOX 106 Vernon, IN 47282 Lori Brown
Kelley, Hannah 400.00 Biehle Electric 9605 W Hwy 50 Seymour, IN 47274
Kelley, Lane 400.00 L & M Glick 15120 E Base Rd Columbus, IN 47201 Brett Glick
Kidd, Braden 300.00 Jennings CO Farm Bureau, INC 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Beth Steiner
Kirchner, Fizzie 800.00 Biehle Electric 9605 W Hwy 50 Seymour, IN 47274
Lacey, Daniel 250.00 Shepherd Insurance P.O. BOX 106 Vernon, IN 47282 Lori Brown
Lacey, Kylean 300.00 Southeastern IN REMC P. O. Box 196 Osgood, IN 47037 Bonnie Boggs and Barry Lauber
Lane, Brady 450.00 Farm Bureau Insurance 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Jeff O'Connor
Lane, Brock 300.00 Garlitch Ford 2795 State Hwy 7 North Vernon, IN 47265 Mike Garlitch
Lane, Cooper 300.00 Long Branch Trucking 7265 N CR 400 E North Vernon, IN 47265 Katie Suhre
Lane, Emma 700.00 Air One Heating & Air Conditioning 1790 Commercial Dr North Vernon, IN 47265 Walter Grills
Lane, Morgan 400.00 Country Chevrolet PO BOX 908 North Vernon, IN 47265 Brad Bennett
Lane, Victoria 1100.00 Country Chevrolet PO BOX 908 North Vernon, IN 47265 Brad Bennett
Lucas, Ashleigh 250.00 Country Chevrolet PO BOX 908 North Vernon, IN 47265 Brad Bennett
Lucas, Kody 400.00 Wright Implement 1250 W 2nd Street Seymour, IN 47274 Billy Neal
Luedeman, Samantha 500.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
Manning, Morgan 150.00 Country Chevrolet PO BOX 908 North Vernon, IN 47265 Brad Bennett
Manning, Morgan 150.00 WAC Transportation 7682 N Middlefork Rd Dupont, IN 47231 Charles McPeek
Manning, Rachael 300.00 WAC Transportation 7682 N Middlefork Rd Dupont, IN 47231 Charles McPeek
Maschino, Austin 900.00 United Senior Solutions 118 E MAIN STREET North Vernon, IN 47265 Justin Lucas
Maschino, Brock 1000.00 L & M Glick 15120 E Base Rd Columbus, IN 47201 Brett Glick
Maschino, David 950.00 Sawyer Picker Funeral Home 115 S State St North Vernon, IN 47265 Brian Sawyer
Maschino, Lance 450.00 Nutrien Ag Solutions 71 South State Road 3 Lexington, IN 47138 Jason Huff
Maschino, Max 800.00 Jackson County Co-op Credit Union 705 W. 2nd Street Seymour, IN 47274 Dean Jackson
May, Haylie 400.00 Bartholomew County REMC PO Box 467 Columbus, IN 47201 Brett Glick
McGuire, Olivia 300.00 Bartholomew County REMC PO Box 467 Columbus, IN 47201 Brett Glick
Miller, Keagan 600.00 Bingham Farm Machinery 470 S Co Rd 575 W North Vernon, IN 47265 BJ Bingham
Mings, Gage 500.00 Zimmer Tractor 7690 US 50 Aurora, IN 47001 Rob Vestal
Mings, Rhett 400.00 WAC Transportation 7682 N Middlefork Rd Dupont, IN 47231 Charles McPeek
Patterson, Austin 400.00 Hayden Hubb 470 S Co Rd 700 W North Vernon, IN 47265 Sean & Gretchen Hughes
patterson, Cameron 500.00 Top Land Crop Insurance 2145 W. Brownstown Rd North Vernon, IN 47265 Jack Wagster
Pemberton, Ronald 300.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
Ponsler, Blake 900.00 Sheriff Kenny Freeman 925 S State Street North Vernon, IN 47265 Kenny Freeman



Ponsler, Dakota 700.00 CGB-Consolidated Grain & Barge 100 Mill Street PO Box 203 Elizabethtown, IN 47231 Scott Perkins
Ramey, Grace 350.00 KC Paint and Body 2740 N Co Rd 600 W North Vernon, IN 47265 Kevin Caudill
Ramey, Justin 350.00 Jennings CO Farm Bureau, INC 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Beth Steiner
Redicker, Emma 300.00 Jennings CO Farm Bureau, INC 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Beth Steiner
Redmond, Austin 350.00 Paswater Automotive Service 6755 W CO Rd 1000 N Scipio, IN 47273 Charles Meier
Redmond, Daniel 150.00 WAC Transportation 7682 N Middlefork Rd Dupont, IN 47231 Charles McPeek
Redmond, Daniel 250.00 Gary L. Smith 3955 West 600 North Scipio, IN 47273 Gary L. Smith
Riley, Hannah 400.00 Jackson County REMC 274 E Base Rd North Vernon, IN 47265 Mark Trisler
Risk, Samantha 350.00 Jennings CO Farm Bureau, INC 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Beth Steiner
Risk, Victoria 600.00 Stream Cliff Farm & Restaurant 8225 S Co Rd 90 W Commiskey, IN 47227 Elizabeth Riley
Robertson, Andrew 400.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
Sanders, Mason 500.00 Air One Heating & Air Conditioning 1790 Commercial Dr North Vernon, IN 47265 Walter Grills
Sargent, David 600.00 Right Auto Parts 704 E Buckeye North Vernon, IN 47265 Brent Howard
Sargent, Mark 450.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
Sargent, Robert 600.00 Southeastern IN REMC P. O. Box 196 Osgood, IN 47037 Bonnie Boggs and Barry Lauber
Setser, Madeson 400.00 Vanosdol Construction 6900 E CO RD 650 N Butlerville, IN 47223 Jason and Michelle Vanosdol
Sharp, Ava 350.00 Royalty & Associates 118 E. Main St. Seymour, IN 47265 Donita Layman
Sharp, Brinna 400.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
Sharp, Clara 325.00 SEI Communications 3800 W CR 700 S Commiskey, IN 47227 Patty Wullenweber
Shatto, Ethan 550.00 Azalia Elevator 6701 E 800 S Elizabethtown, IN 47232 Sandy Bayles
Simmons, Eli 450.00 Jackson County Co-op Credit Union 705 W. 2nd Street Seymour, IN 47274 Dean Jackson
Simpson, Alyssa 600.00 J & C Feed  and Farm Supply PO BOX 246 Scottsburg, IN 47170 Joe Robbins
Simpson, Deken 500.00 Royalty & Associates 118 E. Main St. Seymour, IN 47265 Donita Layman
Simpson, Jack 400.00 United Senior Solutions 118 E MAIN STREET North Vernon, IN 47265 Justin Lucas
Simpson, Jaynee 450.00 Royalty & Associates 118 E. Main St. Seymour, IN 47265 Donita Layman
Simpson, Landon 350.00 Brewer Livestock 4190 S County Road 350 W North Vernon, IN 47265 Donnie Brewer
Simpson, Maycee 500.00 Farm Bureau Insurance 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Megan Gassaway
Smith, Tyler 300.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
Sporleder, Alicia 675.00 Zimmer Tractor 7690 US 50 Aurora, IN 47001 Rob Vestal
Sporleder, Kyra 500.00 Wright Implement 1250 W 2nd Street Seymour, IN 47274 Billy Neal
Sporleder, Paris 800.00 Shepherd Insurance P.O. BOX 106 Vernon, IN 47282 Lori Brown
Sporleder, Tyler 500.00 Dave O'mara Contractor 1100 E O & M Avenue North Vernon, IN 47265 Paul Eder
Sporleder, Tyler 500.00 Garlitch Ford 2795 State Hwy 7 North Vernon, IN 47265 Mike Garlitch
Sporleder, Tyler 600.00 Country Chevrolet PO BOX 908 North Vernon, IN 47265 Brad Bennett
St.Clair, Hadley 550.00 Indiana Farm Bureau Insurance - Josh Leonard 310 S Airport Road Seymour, IN 47274 Josh Leonard
Sturgeon, Jacoby 900.00 Nutrien Ag Solutions 71 South State Road 3 Lexington, IN 47138 Jason Huff
Sturgeon, Tobias 600.00 Prem1er Ag Companies PO BOX 304 Seymour, IN 47274 Katie Martin
Suhre, Maddie 450.00 Paswater Automotive Service 6755 W CO Rd 1000 N Scipio, IN 47273 Charles Meier
Suhre, Zoie 500.00 Meeks & Company Professional PO BOX 5 Scipio, IN 47273 Eric Meeks
Summers, Cash 350.00 Bingham Farm Machinery 470 S Co Rd 575 W North Vernon, IN 47265 BJ Bingham
Taylor, Bridgett 350.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
VanLandeghem, Anthony 600.00 Teton Corporation 3638 N State Rd 7 Madison, IN 47250 Tim Breeding
VanLandeghem, Evelyn 100.00 Teton Corporation 3638 N State Rd 7 Madison, IN 47250 Tim Breeding
VanLandeghem, Evelyn 800.00 Air One Heating & Air Conditioning 1790 Commercial Dr North Vernon, IN 47265 Walter Grills
Vanosdol, Jaydan 700.00 WAC Transportation 7682 N Middlefork Rd Dupont, IN 47231 Charles McPeek
Vogel, Abby 700.00 CGB-Consolidated Grain & Barge 100 Mill Street PO Box 203 Elizabethtown, IN 47231 Scott Perkins
Vogel, Abigail 550.00 Reddington Rear Wheelers 6755 W CO Rd 1000 N Scipio, IN 47273 Charles Meier
Vogel, Amy 1200.00 Azalia Elevator 6701 E 800 S Elizabethtown, IN 47232 Sandy Bayles
Vogel, Andrew 1300.00 Top Land Crop Insurance 2145 W. Brownstown Rd North Vernon, IN 47265 Jack Wagster
Vogel, Haley 550.00 L & M Glick 15120 E Base Rd Columbus, IN 47201 Brett Glick
Vogel, Jacob 450.00 Contract Services, INC. 7120 N CO Rd 780 W Scipio, IN 47273 Max Wiley
Vogel, Megan 500.00 Meeks & Company Professional PO BOX 5 Scipio, IN 47273 Eric Meeks
Vojkufka, Carol 300.00 Tom Lawson Real Estate and Auction PO BOX 885 North Vernon, IN 47265 Tom Lawson
Wahlman, Elaina 500.00 Farm Bureau Insurance 1910 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon, IN 47265 Megan Gassaway
Wahlman, Nick 450.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
Wahlman, Sam 450.00 Daryl Hefner 6342 S 400 W Columbus, IN 47201 Daryl Hefner
Walters, Brooklyn 350.00 Shawn's Ag & repair 10003 S Co Rd 350 W Westport, IN 47283 Shawn Gatewood
Walters, Kylee 600.00 Vanosdol Construction 6900 E CO RD 650 N Butlerville, IN 47223 Jason and Michelle Vanosdol
Walters, Lauren 50.00 Anonymous
Walters, Lauren 500.00 Vanosdol Construction 6900 E CO RD 650 N Butlerville, IN 47223 Jason and Michelle Vanosdol
Yeager, Amber 1000.00 All Star Paving PO BOX 1109 Seymour, IN 47274 Kevin Heilman
Yoder, Abraham 300.00 Bingham Farm Machinery 470 S Co Rd 575 W North Vernon, IN 47265 BJ Bingham
Yoder, Benjamin 350.00 Contract Services, INC. 7120 N CO Rd 780 W Scipio, IN 47273 Max Wiley
Yoder, Rachel 450.00 J.D. Bebout & Son 6755 W 100 N Scipio, IN 47273 Charles Meier
Yoder, Ruth 300.00 Country Chevrolet PO BOX 908 North Vernon, IN 47265 Brad Bennett
Yoder, Sarah 400.00 CGB-Consolidated Grain & Barge 100 Mill Street PO Box 203 Elizabethtown, IN 47231 Scott Perkins
Horse and Pony $700.00 Dove-Sharp & Rudicel 420 S State Street North Vernon, IN 47265
Llama $500.00 Dove-Sharp & Rudicel 421 S State Street North Vernon, IN 47266
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